Head & Neck
STUDY DAYS

EVENT PROGRAMME

This informative 2-day course covers head
and neck ultrasound practical aspects as
well as theory

Member registration both days £285
Member registration single day £150
Student member registration single day £100
Student member registration both days £190
Non-member registration single day £270
Non-member registration both days £513
Registration with print membership for both days £370
Registration with digital membership both days £365

15TH & 16TH MAY

MARGARET POWELL HOUSE
MILTON KEYNES MK9 3BN

0000



Day 1: Wednesday, 15th May

09:00
09:30
10:45
11:15
12:45
13:30
15:00

15:30
16:45

Registration

Practical Scanning Sweeps 1-7

Refreshment Break

Practical Scanning Sweeps 1-7

Lunch

Putting It All Together - Scanning Sweeps 1-7

Refreshment Break

BiopFNA/Biopsy Practical

Closing Remarks

Faculty: Mr Colin Griffin, Mrs Amy Barnes, Mr Gerry Johnson and Dr
Anthony Eka

Day 2: Thursday, 16th May

09:25

09:30

Welcome & Opening

The Thyroid Made Simple - Mrs Amy Barnes, Leicester Royal
Infirmary

Parathyroid Imaging - Mr Colin Griffin, Royal Liverpool University
Hospital

Refreshment Break

Salivary Glands - Dr Vincent Lam, Leicester Royal Infirmary

Neck Masses and What to Do with Them - Dr Matthew Bull, Frimley
Health NHS Foundation Trust

Lunch

Lymph Nodes - Dr Vincent Lam, Leicester Royal Infirmary

Interventional Head & Neck: Tips and Tricks - Dr Anthony Eka, James
Paget University Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust

Refreshment Break

Head & Neck MDT - led by Mr Gerry Johnson, Tameside Hospital NHS
Foundation Trust

Q&A: Ask the Expert - Faculty

Close of Session




